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2023 Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship
FREE PRACTICE SESSION 2 - CLASSIFICATION

BRITISH TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

POS NO CL PIC DRIVER/TEAM CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 6 M 1 o e (GBR) Toyota Corolla GR Sport 53978 3 22 80.56
2 116 M 2 onmk O (GBR) Ford Focus ST 53983 13 20 0005 0005 80.55
3 19 | 1 EJ?()Erlijtg/D-il;gztovv’i\I/rlﬁwﬁeors'\(l)il(sGBR) Cupra Leon 53.995 3 25 0.017 0.012 80.53
4 24 3 ok g if VB Mrport BMW 3306 M Sport 54013 13 22 0035 0018 80.51
5 37 M 4 %55%%&%%@5?9(&BR) Toyota Corolla GR Sport 54.057 7 28 0.079 0.044 80.44
6 4 s Colin TIRKINGTON (GBR) BMW 330¢ M Sport 54107 10 26 0129 0050 80.37
7 3 M 6 gﬁs?o??%&?%%g&im EXCELRS Hyundai i30N 54182 8 16 0.204 0075 80.25
8 14 w T e SR OISt XCELR Hyundai 130N 54234 5 27 025 0052 80.18
9 1M 8 gﬁg&&?&éﬁ@?&@wm EXCELRS Hyundai i30N 54.262 6 22 0.284 0.028 80.14
10 27 M 9 EA%QF%@MWSH (GBR) Ford Focus ST 54289 12 24 0.311  0.027 80.10
11 42w 10 S o i) Toyota Corolla GR Sport 54315 15 30 0337 0026 80.06
12 32 w u EA%'Xiga'cﬁfuvﬁlBOTTOM (GBR) Ford Focus ST 54.368 22 24 0.390 0053 79.98
13 12w 12 Tsetaimpshwﬁ'v1 JELLEY(GBR) BMW 330e M Sport 54381 26 30 0.403 0013 79.96
14 66 | 2 P i) pacing Honda Givic Type R 54.463 10 25 0485 0082 79.84
15 33 M 13 f.dam MORGAN (GBR) BMW 330e M Sport 54486 13 22 0508 0023 79.81
16 16 | 3 érjghﬁgoxp?rfmﬁtﬁ;a(rﬁ?é)cing Honda Civic Type R 54554 20 22 0576 0.068 79.71
17 96 | 4 é?gitw?t#;[lg;d(gglzgwn Cupra Leon 54.628 13 23 0.650 0.074 79.60
18 17 | 5 B B o) 0. Cupra Leon 54707 23 27 0720 0079 79.48
19 11 | 6 é‘aTs‘erivFYoXZﬁﬂTai?F’&(iEBR’ Vauxhall Astra 54.724 9 24 0.746  0.017 79.46
20 123 | 7 ﬁiﬁf@'oﬁtﬁ%f%ﬁsgﬁ Cupra Leon 54.802 17 19 0.824 0078 79.35
21 88 | 8 g/zla:'ls(g?; E,Se?hieﬁiﬁ’g Vauxhall Astra 54.930 11 23 0.952 0128 79.16
22 22 M 1 KGR ceLRs Hyunda i30N 54981 26 31 1003 0051 79.09
23 40 1 9 é\arrgtgreT ﬁon\v(elFfA)aTe_dS Qﬂlﬂ; (RL) Vauxhall Astra 55.053 15 25 1.075 0.072 78.98
24 77 M 15 E@TR?;QB&RNE(GBR) Ford Focus ST 55.082 8 25 1.104 0.029 78.94
25 99 | 10 R e Team HARD. Cupra Leon 55119 19 29 1141 0037 78.89
2% 28 | 11 yicolas HAMILTON (GBR) Cupra Leon 55190 11 22 1212 0071 78.79
27 70 | 12 gl'hﬁ%ﬁﬁhégﬁ?&adng Honda Civic Type R 55.289 11 23 1.311 0.099 78.65

Weather / Track : Rain / Wet
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles
Date: 06/05/2023 Start: 12:05 Finish: 12:40

Race Director : lan Watson Stewards : Timekeeper : Craig Smith

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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